Localidad
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama

Zona
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

Parada
Valti-Italia
Valti-Camino Viejo De Cobefia

Av.Mesa Del Monte-Camino Viejo De Cobeia

Av.Mesa Del Monte-Olivos

Av.Mesa Del Monte-Higueras Valtibafiez
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Altos Del Jarama

Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Pulido
Portillo Romero-Urb.Pulido
Portillo Romero-Flor De Lis

Chorrillo Alta-Eras De Chamberi

Pza.Constitucion-Chorrillo Alta

Real-Atarre
POradar-Av.Andalucia
Extremadura-Instituto

Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Mar Caspio
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-P%las Camelias
Av.Juan Pablo li-Gaspar De Morales
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Av.Valdediego
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Santiago Apdstol
Av.Circunvalacion-Ntra.Sra.De Belvis

Av.Circunvalacion-Av.Charcos

Av.Charcos-Av.Valdediego
POcamelias-Colegio
Pocamelias-Av.Circunvalacion
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Localidad
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama

Zona
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

Parada
POcamelias-Av.Circunvalacion
Pocamelias-Colegio
Av.Charcos-Av.Valdediego
Av.Circunvalacién-Av.Charcos
Av.Circunvalacion-Ntra.Sra.De Belvis
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Los Andes
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Av.Valdediego
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-P%las Camelias
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Picos De Europa
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Av.Principe Asturias
Extremadura-Instituto
POradar-Murcia
Ronda De La Fuente-Ajalvir
Real De Burgos-Eras De Chamberi
Portillo Romero-Flor De Lis
Portillo Romero-Urb.Pulido
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Pulido
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Altos Del Jarama
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Higueras Valtibafiez
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Olivos
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Camino Viejo De Cobena
Camino Viejo De Cobefia-Valti
Valti-Italia
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Localidad
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama

Zona
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

Parada
Valti-Italia
Valti-Camino Viejo De Cobefia
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Camino Viejo De Cobefia
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Olivos
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Higueras Valtibafiez
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Altos Del Jarama
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Pulido
Portillo Romero-Urb.Pulido
Portillo Romero-Flor De Lis
Chorrillo Alta-Eras De Chamberi
Pza.Constitucion-Chorrillo Alta
Real-Atarre
POradar-Av.Andalucia
Extremadura-Instituto
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Mar Caspio
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-P%las Camelias
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Gaspar De Morales
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Av.Valdediego
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Santiago Apdstol
Av.Circunvalacion-Ntra.Sra.De Belvis
Av.Circunvalacion-Av.Charcos
Av.Charcos-Av.Valdediego
Pocamelias-Colegio
POcamelias-Av.Circunvalacion
Av.Circunvalacion-Urb.Los Charcos
POradar-Av.Circunvalacion
Urb.Los Berrocales-Pza.Paracuellos
Av.Puente De Los Viveros N°37
Av.Pte.Los Viveros-P°pago De La Perdiz
Av.Puente De Los Viveros N°11
Urb.Los Berrocales-Pza.Torrejon
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Localidad
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama
Paracuellos De Jarama

Zona
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

Parada
Urb.Los Berrocales-Pza.Torrejon
Av.Puente De Los Viveros N°20
Av.Pte.Los Viveros-P°pago De La Perdiz
Av.Puente De Los Viveros N°52
Urb.Los Berrocales-Pza.Paracuellos
POradar-Av.Circunvalacion
Av.Circunvalacion-Urb.Los Charcos
POcamelias-Av.Circunvalacion
Pocamelias-Colegio
Av.Charcos-Av.Valdediego
Av.Circunvalacion-Av.Charcos
Av.Circunvalacion-Ntra.Sra.De Belvis
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Los Andes
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Av.Valdediego
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-P%las Camelias
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Picos De Europa
Av.Juan Pablo Ii-Av.Principe Asturias
Extremadura-Instituto
POradar-Murcia
Ronda De La Fuente-Ajalvir
Real De Burgos-Eras De Chamberi
Portillo Romero-Flor De Lis
Portillo Romero-Urb.Pulido
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Pulido
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Urb.Altos Del Jarama
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Higueras Valtibafiez
Av.Mesa Del Monte-Olivos

Av.Mesa Del Monte-Camino Viejo De Cobena

Camino Viejo De Cobefia-Valti
Valti-Italia
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